MC-PM14M-12-96
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: January 13, 2024
Page  of 1 2
Atlas 14' Monopole Platform, w/ Ant Pipes
ATLAS MONOPOLE PLATFORM, 14' FACE PIPE, (12) 2.88" ANT PIPE
OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: July 29, 2022
Replaced By:
MC-PM14M-12C-96 ATLAS 14 ft Monopole Platform with (12) 2.88" OD x 96" Antenna Pipes. Includes Top Rail Kit.
Product Classification
Product Type Monopole platform kit
Country Specific for United States
General Specifications
Mounting Monopole, 304.8–1270 mm (12–50 in) OD
Sectors, quantity 3
Dimensions
Height 355.6 mm   |   14 in
Face Width 53.035 m   |   174 ft
Platform Width 4,470.4 mm   |   176 in
Width 4,419.6 mm   |   174 in
Length 4,419.6 mm   |   174 in
Pipe Length 2,438.4 mm   |   96 in
Face Support Pipe Diameter 73.025 mm   |   2.875 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 73.025 mm   |   2.875 in
Mounting Circumference, maximum 1,143 mm   |   45 in
Mounting Circumference, minimum 304.8 mm   |   12 in
Packaging and Weights
Weight, net 728.923 kg   |   1607 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
MC-PM14M-12-96
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: January 13, 2024
Page  of 2 2
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value
ROHS Compliant/Exempted
UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted